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100.0 8 8 4.55% 68.5 1 132  75.00% 37.0 0 166  94.32%
99.5 0 8 4.55% 68.0 0 132  75.00% 36.5 0 166  94.32%
99.0 0 8 4.55% 675 1 133  75.57% 36.0 5 171 97.16%
985 1 9 5.11% 67.0 2 135  76.70% 355 0 171 97.16%
98.0 0 9 5.11% 66.5 0 135  76.70% 35.0 0 171 97.16%
975 0 9 5.11% 66.0 1 136  77.27% 345 0 171 97.16%
97.0 1 10 5.68% 65.5 1 137  77.84% 34.0 0 171 97.16%
96.5 0 10 5.68% 65.0 1 138  78.41% 335 1 172  97.73%
96.0 0 10 5.68% 64.5 1 139 78.98% 33.0 0 172  97.73%
955 0 10 5.68% 64.0 1 140  79.55% 325 0 172  97.73%
95.0 0 10 5.68% 63.5 0 140  79.55% 320 1 173  98.30%
945 2 12 6.82% 63.0 1 141  80.11% 315 0 173|  98.30%
94.0 12 24|  13.64% 625 1 142| 80.68% 31.0 0 173  98.30%
935 0 24|  13.64% 62.0 1 143  81.25% 305 1 174  98.86%
930 1 25 14.20% 615 0 143  81.25% 30.0 2 176/ 100.00%
925 2 27|  15.34% 61.0 2 145  82.39%
92.0 0 27|  15.34% 60.5 0 145  82.39%
915 0 27|  15.34% 60.0 1 146 82.95%
91.0 2 29|  16.48% 59.5 1 147| 83.52%
905 0 29|  16.48% 59.0 1 148|  84.09%
90.0 1 30 17.05% 58.5 1 149|  84.66%
89.5 2 32| 18.18% 58.0 0 149|  84.66%
89.0 0 32| 18.18% 575 0 149|  84.66%
88.5 1 33| 18.75% 57.0 1 150  85.23%
88.0 13 46|  26.14% 56.5 0 150  85.23%
875 0 46|  26.14% 56.0 1 151  85.80%
87.0 0 46|  26.14% 55.5 0 151  85.80%
86.5 11 57| 32.39% 55.0 0 151  85.80%
86.0 0 57| 32.39% 545 0 151  85.80%
85.5 0 57| 32.39% 54.0 0 151  85.80%
85.0 7 64| 36.36% 535 0 151  85.80%
84.5 0 64| 36.36% 53.0 0 151  85.80%
84.0 2 66| 37.50% 525 0 151  85.80%
835 2 68| 38.64% 52.0 1 152|  86.36%
83.0 1 69 39.20% 515 0 152|  86.36%
825 2 71| 40.34% 51.0 1 153  86.93%
82.0 4 75|  42.61% 50.5 0 153  86.93%
815 0 75|  42.61% 50.0 1 154|  87.50%
81.0 1 76| 43.18% 495 0 154|  87.50%
80.5 6 82| 46.59% 49.0 0 154|  87.50%
80.0 0 82| 46.59% 485 1 155  88.07%
795 2 84| 47.73% 48.0 2 157|  89.20%
79.0 2 86| 48.86% 475 0 157  89.20%
785 1 87| 49.43% 470 0 157|  89.20%
78.0 7 94| 53.41% 46.5 0 157  89.20%
715 1 95| 53.98% 46.0 0 157|  89.20%
77.0 0 95| 53.98% 455 0 157  89.20%
76.5 3 98| 55.68% 450 0 157|  89.20%
76.0 5 103| 58.52% 445 0 157|  89.20%
755 1 104  59.09% 440 2 159  90.34%
75.0 2 106  60.23% 435 0 159  90.34%
745 8 114  64.77% 430 0 159  90.34%
74.0 2 116 65.91% 425 0 159  90.34%
735 1 17|  66.48% 420 1 160/  90.91%
73.0 0 17|  66.48% 415 1 161  91.48%
725 0 17|  66.48% 410 1 162  92.05%
720 5 122  69.32% 405 0 162  92.05%
715 2 124  70.45% 400 0 162  92.05%
71.0 1 125  71.02% 395 1 163  92.61%
705 2 127|  72.16% 39.0 0 163  92.61%
70.0 1 128  72.73% 385 2 165  93.75%
69.5 0 128 72.73% 380 1 166 94.32%
69.0 3 131]  74.43% 375 0 166] 94.32% = 176 A
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100.0 0 0 0.00% 67.0 21 687| 36.45%
99.5 0 0 0.00% 66.5 33 720|  38.20%
99.0 0 0 0.00% 66.0 33 753|  39.95%
98.5 0 0 0.00% 65.5 39 792| 42.02%
98.0 0 0 0.00% 65.0 30 822 43.61%
97.5 0 0 0.00% 64.5 25 847| 44.93%
97.0 0 0 0.00% 64.0 40 887| 47.06%
96.5 0 0 0.00% 63.5 37 924| 49.02%
96.0 0 0 0.00% 63.0 33 957 50.77%
95.5 0 0 0.00% 62.5 25 982 52.10%
95.0 0 0 0.00% 62.0 35 1,017| 53.95%
94.5 0 0 0.00% 61.5 23 1,040| 55.17%
94.0 0 0 0.00% 61.0 31 1,071 56.82%
93.5 0 0 0.00% 60.5 31 1,102|  58.46%
93.0 0 0 0.00% 60.0 41 1,143|  60.64%
92.5 1 1 0.05% 59.5 25 1,168 61.96%
92.0 0 1 0.05% 59.0 31 1,199 63.61%
91.5 1 2 0.11% 58.5 30 1,229| 65.20%
91.0 3 5 0.27% 58.0 27 1,256| 66.63%
90.5 0 5 0.27% 57.5 27 1,283| 68.06%
90.0 2 7 0.37% 57.0 33 1,316 69.81%
89.5 5 12 0.64% 56.5 31 1,347|  71.46%
89.0 1 13 0.69% 56.0 21 1,368 72.57%
88.5 2 15 0.80% 55.5 26 1,394 73.95%
88.0 2 17 0.90% 55.0 31 1,425| 75.60%
87.5 3 20 1.06% 54.5 23 1,448| 76.82%
87.0 2 22 1.17% 54.0 26 1,474| 78.20%
86.5 0 22 1.17% 53.5 29 1,503| 79.73%
86.0 3 25 1.33% 53.0 18 1,521 80.69%
85.5 7 32 1.70% 52.5 15 1,536| 81.49%
85.0 6 38 2.02% 52.0 23 1,559| 82.71%
84.5 3 41 2.18% 51.5 27 1,586| 84.14%
84.0 7 48 2.55% 51.0 24 1,610| 85.41%
83.5 7 55 2.92% 50.5 20 1,630 86.47%
83.0 4 59 3.13% 50.0 27 1,657| 87.90%
82.5 10 69 3.66% 495 22 1,679| 89.07%
82.0 8 77 4.08% 49.0 18 1,697| 90.03%
81.5 11 88 4.67% 48.5 16 1,713|  90.88%
81.0 11 99 5.25% 48.0 13 1,726|  91.56%
80.5 9 108 5.73% 415 21 1,747|  92.68%
80.0 14 122 6.47% 47.0 9 1,756| 93.16%
79.5 10 132 7.00% 46.5 11 1,767| 93.74%
79.0 5 137 7.27% 46.0 8 1,775  94.16%
78.5 16 153 8.12% 455 15 1,790|  94.96%
78.0 18 171 9.07% 45.0 13 1,803| 95.65%
71.5 15 186 9.87% 445 8 1,811 96.07%
71.0 16 202 10.72% 44.0 7 1,818| 96.45%
76.5 14 216 11.46% 435 4 1,822| 96.66%
76.0 15 231 12.25% 43.0 6 1,828| 96.98%
75.5 23 254 13.47% 425 6 1,834 97.29%
75.0 16 270 14.32% 42.0 7 1,841 97.67%
74.5 19 289 15.33% 415 7 1,848| 98.04%
74.0 29 318 16.87% 41.0 3 1,851 98.20%
73.5 23 341 18.09% 40.5 3 1,854| 98.36%
73.0 18 359 19.05% 40.0 2 1,856| 98.46%
72.5 27 386| 20.48% 39.5 0 1,856| 98.46%
72.0 29 415|  22.02% 39.0 1 1,857| 98.51%
71.5 18 433|  22.97% 38.5 3 1,860 98.67%
71.0 26 459| 24.35% 38.0 3 1,863| 98.83%
70.5 24 483  25.62% 37.5 4 1,867| 99.05%
70.0 29 512 27.16% 37.0 1 1,868| 99.10%
69.5 31 543| 28.81% 36.5 3 1,871 99.26%
69.0 33 576 30.56% 36.0 2 1,873|  99.36%
68.5 27 603 31.99% 35.5 1 1,874| 99.42%
68.0 31 634 33.63% 35.0 6 1,880| 99.73%
67.5 32 666| 35.33% 34.5 0 1,880 99.73%
340 1 1,881 99.79%

33.5 0 1,881 99.79%

33.0 0 1,881 99.79%

32.5 4 1,885| 100.00%
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